*#x MIDWEST SPL WINNERS ***

=== Msd | ===

1 141.9
2 137.8
=== Msd 2 ===

1 148.5
2 146.9
3 141.6
=== Msd 3 ===

1 147.0
2 141.7
=== Basic | ===
1 142.8
2 151.9
=== Basic 2 ===

=== Basic 3 ===

Dick Ensider
Corey Gregory

Dave Miller
John Albaugh
Jeremy Reynold

Big Bertha
Rella

Bryan Griffith
Nate Skow

140.8 140.8 140.8 141.9
137.8 137.8 137.8

146.7 146.7 148.5 148.5
146.9 146.9 146.9
141.6 141.6

147.0 147.0 147.0 146.6
141.7 141.7 141.7

139.2 139.2 139.2 142.8
151.9 151.9 151.9



1 150.9 Davione Butler 150.9 150.9 150.9 135.7
2 150.9 Kevin Smoot 150.9 150.9 150.9

=== Basic 4 ===

=== Basic Trunk ===

1 141.8 Jamie Yuji Todd Jr 141.8 141.8 141.8 141.2
2 141.3 Aj Lynch 141.3 141.3 141.3

=== Basic Trunk Unlimited ===

1 137.7 Corey Gregory 137.7 137.7 137.7 137.3
=== Advanced No Wall ===

1 154.9 James Mahaney 154.9 154.9 154.9 154.9
=== Advanced 1 ===

=== Advanced 2 ===

1 155.9 Isaac Scritchfield 155.9 155.9 155.9 155.9
=== Advanced 3 ===

1 163.3 Jacob Boxx 163.3 163.3 163.3 163.2



2 159.1
3 158.6
=== Xtreme 1 =—=
1 123.7
2 120.5
3 110.1
=== Xtreme 2 ===
1 134.9
=== Xtreme 3 ===
=== Xtreme 4 ===
1 144.4
2 141.2
3 139.8
4 140.5
5 139.2
6 133.5
=== Kaos 1 ===
1 141.2

2 141.2

Shannon Huckaby
Travis Taylor

Robert Williamson
Corey Gregory
Aj Lynch

Davione Butler

Jacob Boxx
Shannon Huckaby
Isaac Scritchfield
Travis Taylor
James Mahaney
Christopher Hays

Ben Furlong
Robert Williamson

159.1 159.1 158.8
158.6 158.6

122.6 122.6 122.6 123.7
108.1 108.1 120.5
110.1 110.1

134.9 134.9 134.9 134.9

142.9 142.9 141.0 144.4
141.2 141.2 140.9
139.8 139.8

140.5 138.1

139.2

133.5

138.0 138.0 141.2 140.2
141.2 141.2 141.2



3 137.8 Aj Lynch

=== Kaos 2 ===

1 150.2 Davione Butler
=== Kaos 3 ===

1 147.4 Kevin Smoot
=== Kaos 4 ===

1 157.2 Jacob Boxx

2 156.1 Shannon Huckaby
3 155.0 Travis Taylor

4 153.8 Phillip Kirkwood
5 147.4 Christopher Hays
=== Msd 4 ===

=== Mayhem ===

1 142.6 Daniel Baker

=== Rookie Tone ===

=== Rookie Xtreme ===

137.8 137.8

150.2 150.2 150.2 150.2

145.6 145.6 145.6 147.4

156.3 156.3 157.2 156.5
155.9 155.9 156.1
155.0 155.0

149.9 153.8

147.4

142.6 142.6 142.6 142.6



=== Rookie Kaos ===

Top Ten Competitors

1 163.3
2 159.1
3 158.6
4 157.2
5 156.1
6 155.9
7 155.0
8 154.9
9 153.8
10 151.9

Jacob Boxx
Shannon Huckaby
Travis Taylor
Jacob Boxx
Shannon Huckaby
Isaac Scritchfield
Travis Taylor
James Mahaney
Phillip Kirkwood
Nate Skow



